Rang
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Name

Santner
Leimgruber
Bieli
Kreienbiihl
Tungprasert
Hartmann
Brogle

Rangliste Juniorinnen 6 kg

Vorname

Elisabeth
Sandra
Romina
Michaela
Nadja
Andrea
Ariane

Verein

STV Sennwald
TV Stein

TV Wolflinswil
TV Grosswangen
TV Stein

STV Herznach
STV Herznach

Beste Weite

10.17
8.92
8.26
7.34
7.08
5.57
5.80



